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Xtreme Football Championship Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 1

Tue Jun 4 3:49am ET

East Division

Where the fun dies
Oops Machine
DOMINATION
Rampage

Central Division

Dodge City Bandits
The Red Gooblers
Fannypackers
Supernovas

West Division

BeerGutz

Purple Leprechauns
Oregon Fighting Ducks
Gotham City Rogues

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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